
BOYS 148.4 RESULTS

Boys 148.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Colby Garrison Clifton-Clyde 145.5 250.0 10

2 Mason  Pfaff Minneola High School 142.7 245.0 8

3 Jesse  Nava Macksville High School 143.3 235.0 6

4 Ryland Price Dighton High School 146.9 225.0 4

5 Wyatt Gardner Wichita County 148.1 225.0 2

6 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 147.7 205.0 1

7 Alex Robison Pike Valley High School 142.0 200.0 0

8 Giovanny Gomez Hoxie 146.6 175.0 0

9 Chace Decker Lyndon High School 140.9 170.0 0

10 Ben Durham Ness City Eagles 142.8 165.0 0

11 Draden Herl Hoxie 147.1 160.0 0

12 Porter  Colvin Frankfort High School 142.7 155.0 0

13 Dylan Luna Wichita County 146.3 155.0 0

14 Caden  Combs Frankfort High School 147.0 150.0 0

15 Jaiden  Porter Wichita County 144.7 140.0 0

16 Taegan Kelley Lebo High School 145.9 135.0 0

17 Zane  Gerstberger Wichita County 144.5 125.0 0

18 Wyatt McMinn Central Burden 148.4 125.0 0

19 Chad Carr Otis-Bison 143.2 120.0 0

20 Braison Sexton Kinsley High School 141.2 0 0

Boys 148.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Colby Garrison Clifton-Clyde 145.5 365.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Ryland Price Dighton High School 146.9 320.0 8

3 Jesse  Nava Macksville High School 143.3 315.0 6

4 Giovanny Gomez Hoxie 146.6 300.0 4

5 Ben Durham Ness City Eagles 142.8 280.0 2

6 Chace Decker Lyndon High School 140.9 275.0 1

7 Taegan Kelley Lebo High School 145.9 275.0 0

8 Dylan Luna Wichita County 146.3 275.0 0

9 Wyatt Gardner Wichita County 148.1 270.0 0

10 Caden  Combs Frankfort High School 147.0 250.0 0

11 Draden Herl Hoxie 147.1 235.0 0

12 Alex Robison Pike Valley High School 142.0 220.0 0

13 Porter  Colvin Frankfort High School 142.7 220.0 0

14 Jaiden  Porter Wichita County 144.7 200.0 0

15 Zane  Gerstberger Wichita County 144.5 190.0 0

16 Wyatt McMinn Central Burden 148.4 185.0 0

17 Chad Carr Otis-Bison 143.2 160.0 0

18 Braison Sexton Kinsley High School 141.2 0 0

19 Mason  Pfaff Minneola High School 142.7 0 0

20 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 147.7 0 0

Boys 148.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ryland Price Dighton High School 146.9 265.0 10

2 Colby Garrison Clifton-Clyde 145.5 240.0 8

3 Jesse  Nava Macksville High School 143.3 225.0 6

4 Wyatt Gardner Wichita County 148.1 225.0 4

5 Giovanny Gomez Hoxie 146.6 205.0 2

6 Ben Durham Ness City Eagles 142.8 185.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Porter  Colvin Frankfort High School 142.7 175.0 0

8 Dylan Luna Wichita County 146.3 175.0 0

9 Draden Herl Hoxie 147.1 175.0 0

10 Alex Robison Pike Valley High School 142.0 160.0 0

11 Jaiden  Porter Wichita County 144.7 160.0 0

12 Zane  Gerstberger Wichita County 144.5 155.0 0

13 Chace Decker Lyndon High School 140.9 140.0 0

14 Taegan Kelley Lebo High School 145.9 140.0 0

15 Wyatt McMinn Central Burden 148.4 135.0 0

16 Chad Carr Otis-Bison 143.2 120.0 0

17 Braison Sexton Kinsley High School 141.2 0 0

18 Mason  Pfaff Minneola High School 142.7 0 0

19 Caden  Combs Frankfort High School 147.0 0 0

20 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 147.7 0 0

Boys 148.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Colby Garrison Clifton-Clyde 145.5 855.0 0

2 Ryland Price Dighton High School 146.9 810.0 0

3 Jesse  Nava Macksville High School 143.3 775.0 0

4 Wyatt Gardner Wichita County 148.1 720.0 0

5 Giovanny Gomez Hoxie 146.6 680.0 0

6 Ben Durham Ness City Eagles 142.8 630.0 0

7 Dylan Luna Wichita County 146.3 605.0 0

8 Chace Decker Lyndon High School 140.9 585.0 0

9 Alex Robison Pike Valley High School 142.0 580.0 0

10 Draden Herl Hoxie 147.1 570.0 0

11 Porter  Colvin Frankfort High School 142.7 550.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Taegan Kelley Lebo High School 145.9 550.0 0

13 Jaiden  Porter Wichita County 144.7 500.0 0

14 Zane  Gerstberger Wichita County 144.5 470.0 0

15 Wyatt McMinn Central Burden 148.4 445.0 0

16 Chad Carr Otis-Bison 143.2 400.0 0

17 Caden  Combs Frankfort High School 147.0 400.0 0

18 Mason  Pfaff Minneola High School 142.7 245.0 0

19 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 147.7 205.0 0

20 Braison Sexton Kinsley High School 141.2 0 0


